
 
 

大和市 親子・夫婦・ミックス大会 平成２７年５月３０日 大和スポーツセンター

勝 敗
夫婦ダブルス２部
Ａブロック

順
位

本田 博幸

本 田

本田 真由子

本 田

（東原ＢＣ）

草 明 生

草

草 由美子

草

（チームさくさく）

佐 藤 真

佐 藤

佐藤 真由美

佐 藤

（ハイクリア）

井ノ尾 毅

井ノ尾

井ノ尾 明日香

井ノ尾

（フ リー ）

２
M 2-1

G 5-3

P 161-149

○

×

21-13
17-21
21-12

13-21
21-17
12-21

×

○

16-21
27-25
17-21

21-16
25-27
21-17

○

×

21-19
21-17

19-21
17-21

３
M 1-2

G 3-4

P 120-126

×

○

15-21
17-21

21-15
21-17

○

×

21-10
21-15

10-21
15-21

１
M 3-0

G 6-1

P 151-125

○

×

21-15
21-18

15-21
18-21

４
M 0-3

G 0-6

P 94-126

勝 敗
夫婦ダブルス２部
Ｂブロック

順
位

民部田 善裕

民部田

民部田 京子

民部田

（マンデー・サイレンス）

鎌倉 保之

鎌 倉

鎌倉 佳江

鎌 倉

（チームさくら）

菱 田 健

菱 田

菱田 優子

菱 田

（だっくす）

２
M 1-1

G 2-2

P 60-69

×

○

8-21
10-21

21- 8
21-10

○

×

21-12
21-15

12-21
15-21

１
M 2-0

G 4-0

P 84-49

○

×

21-17
21-14

17-21
14-21

３
M 0-2

G 0-4

P 58-84

夫婦ダブルス２部 決勝トーナメント

21-11
21-15

０

２

佐 藤 真
佐藤 真由美

（ ハ イ ク リ ア ）

鎌 倉 保 之
鎌 倉 佳 江

（チームさくら）

勝 敗混 合 ダ ブ ル ス １ 部
順
位

榎 木 隼 人

榎 木

碓 井 未 来

碓 井

（シャトラーズ）

服 部 峻

服 部

藤 田 七 恵

藤 田

（ 富 岡 ク ラ ブ ）

高 佐 幸 宏

高 佐

牛 王 博 美

牛 王

（ＴＥＡＭ ＪＯＫＥＲ）

３
M 0-2
G 1-4

P 83-95

×

○

15-21
18-21

21-15
21-18

×

○

21-11
12-21
17-21

11-21
21-12
21-17

２
M 1-1
G 3-2

P 92-87

×

○

21-12
15-21
14-21

12-21
21-15
21-14

１
M 2-0
G 4-2

P 107-100

勝 敗
混合ダブルス２部
Ａブロック

順
位

大野 豪斗

大 野

大久保 愛美

大久保

（ハ ラミ ）

中里 翔太

中 里

熊 田 彩

熊 田

（ｏａｓｉｓ）

菅原 拓也

菅 原

大橋 冴理

大 橋

（Ｓｈｅｅｔａ（シータ））

古田 伸幸

古 田

鈴木 綾子

鈴 木

（オールドラック）
（ｍｉｔｓｕｚａｗａＢＣ）

２
M 2-1

G 5-3

P 156-157

×

○

21-19
15-21
18-21

19-21
21-15
21-18

○

×

22-20
21-19

20-22
19-21

○

×

17-21
21-19
21-17

21-17
19-21
17-21

１
M 3-0

G 6-2

P 162-137

○

×

21-18
23-21

18-21
21-23

○

×

15-21
21-16
21- 7

21-15
16-21
7-21

３
M 1-2

G 2-5

P 140-139

○

×

20-22
21-16
21-14

22-20
16-21
14-21

４
M 0-3

G 3-6

P 153-178

勝 敗
混合ダブルス２部
Ｂブロック

順
位

野口 亮太

野 口

小野 さやか

小 野

（コバドミントンクラブ）

及川 尚人

及 川

若月 真理乃

若 月

（ ハ ラミ ）

平本 正晴

平 本

佐藤 美和子

佐 藤

（ＦＬＹＩＮＧ ＰＥＮＧＵＩＮＳ）

金田 一幸

金 田

小林 未来

小 林

（ｏａｓｉｓ）

３
M 1-2

G 3-5

P 138-146

×

○

16-21
13-21

21-16
21-13

○

×

13-21
21-15
21-10

21-13
15-21
10-21

×

○

21-15
13-21
20-22

15-21
21-13
22-20

１
M 3-0

G 6-1

P 138-98

○

×

21- 9
21-14

9-21
14-21

○

×

21-15
12-21
21-10

15-21
21-12
10-21

４
M 0-3

G 2-6

P 118-157

×

○

21-18
17-21
11-21

18-21
21-17
21-11

２
M 2-1

G 5-4

P 164-157

混合ダブルス２部 決勝トーナメント

18-21
21-16
21-13

２

１

中 里 翔 太
熊 田 彩

（ｏａｓｉｓ）

及 川 尚 人
若月 真理乃

（ ハ ラ ミ ）



 
 

大和市 親子・夫婦・ミックス大会 平成２７年５月３０日 大和スポーツセンター

勝 敗
混合ダブルス３部
Ａ ブ ロ ッ ク

順
位

島 村 瞬

島 村

尾ノ上 萌菜

尾ノ上

（ばっこみ）

川岸 大輔

川 岸

熊沢 みなみ

熊 沢

（チーム新橋）

吉田 英章

吉 田

梅 本 彩

梅 本

（ 東 原 ）

１
M 2-0

G 4-0

P 84-40

○

×

21-12
21-13

12-21
13-21

○

×

21- 5
21-10

5-21
10-21

２
M 1-1

G 2-3

P 81-92

○

×

21-16
14-21
21-13

16-21
21-14
13-21

３
M 0-2

G 1-4

P 65-98

勝 敗
混合ダブルス３部
Ｂ ブ ロ ッ ク

順
位

安 田 翔

安 田

内田 沙織

内 田

（ガチンコＣＬＵＢ）

内山 聖也

内 山

小藤田 夏海

小藤田

（Ｆａｉｎｔ Ｓｔａｒ）

池田 和史

池 田

吉永 明美

吉 永

（八小バドミントンクラブ）

３
M 0-2

G 0-4

P 41-84

×

○

9-21
12-21

21- 9
21-12

×

○

13-21
7-21

21-13
21- 7

１
M 2-0

G 4-1

P 106-80

○

×

23-21
20-22
21-16

21-23
22-20
16-21

２
M 1-1

G 3-2

P 101-84

勝 敗
混合ダブルス３部
Ｃ ブ ロ ッ ク

順
位

小林 一樹

小 林

加藤 美和子

加 藤

（コバドミントンクラブ）

築地 将一

築 地

石郷岡 香奈子

石郷岡

（ハイクリア）

長沼 文也

長 沼

松山 陽子

松 山

（ Ｅ Ｙ Ｆ ）

１
M 2-0

G 4-1

P 102-69

○

×

21- 8
18-21
21- 9

8-21
21-18
9-21

○

×

21-14
21-17

14-21
17-21

２
M 1-1

G 3-3

P 96-114

○

×

16-21
21-14
21-19

21-16
14-21
19-21

３
M 0-2

G 1-4

P 85-100

勝 敗
混合ダブルス３部
Ｄ ブ ロ ッ ク

順
位

植木 勝久

植 木

森田 智美

森 田

（ Ｐ ＡＤ ）

内海 大輔

内 海

酒井 美智子

酒 井

（チーム新橋）

青木 翔大

青 木

小 林 麗

小 林

（厚木クラブ）

３
M 0-2

G 0-4

P 61-84

×

○

18-21
15-21

21-18
21-15

×

○

14-21
14-21

21-14
21-14

２
M 1-1

G 2-2

P 65-75

×

○

14-21
9-21

21-14
21- 9 １

M 2-0

G 4-0

P 84-51

勝 敗
混合ダブルス３部
Ｅ ブ ロ ッ ク

順
位

中村 博紀

中 村

小宮 美代子

小 宮

（ｖａｉｎｑｕｅｕｒ（ヴァンクール））

池 谷 拓

池 谷

竹内 彩乃

竹 内

（ばっこみ）

尾崎 真也

尾 崎

古沢 幾恵

古 沢

（ＰＬＵＭ（プリュム））

２
M 1-1

G 3-2

P 86-95

×

○

17-21
21-19
6-21

21-17
19-21
21- 6

○

×

21-16
21-18

16-21
18-21

１
M 2-0

G 4-1

P 103-80

○

×

21-19
21-17

19-21
17-21 ３

M 0-2

G 0-4

P 70-84

勝 敗
混合ダブルス３部
Ｆ ブ ロ ッ ク

順
位

折本 佑輝

折 本

五十嵐 純子

五十嵐

（ 多 摩市 ）
（ 日 野市 ）

加藤 大済

加 藤

市村 翠里

市 村

（ガチンコＣＬＵＢ）

塩田 剛史

塩 田

田内 由起子

田 内

（ Ａ ＶＡ ）
（カインド）

２
M 1-1

G 2-2

P 78-83

○

×

21-17
23-21

17-21
21-23

×

○

12-21
22-24

21-12
24-22

３
M 0-2

G 0-4

P 71-86

×

○

17-21
16-21

21-17
21-16 １

M 2-0

G 4-0

P 87-67

勝 敗
混合ダブルス３部
Ｇ ブ ロ ッ ク

順
位

神作 紘貴

神 作

増田 友実

増 田

（オレンジ）

船川 勇志

船 川

木村 真理子

木 村

（コバドミントンクラブ）

中村 太郎

中 村

住吉 茉歩

住 吉

（ 日 生 ）

２
M 1-1

G 3-3

P 120-118

×

○

19-21
21-19
18-21

21-19
19-21
21-18

○

×

21-18
20-22
21-17

18-21
22-20
17-21

１
M 2-0

G 4-2

P 115-114

○

×

21-18
12-21
21-17

18-21
21-12
17-21

３
M 0-2

G 2-4

P 113-116

勝 敗
混合ダブルス３部
Ｈ ブ ロ ッ ク

順
位

今野 秀喜

今 野

田岡 聡子

田 岡

（ハイクリア）

小林 佳祐

小 林

松 田 葵

松 田

（Ｆａｉｎｔ Ｓｔａｒ）

青木 智幸

青 木

山谷 恵里佳

山 谷

（Ｍｉｔｓｕｚａｗａ．ＢＣ）

３
M 0-2

G 0-4

P 54-84

×

○

13-21
9-21

21-13
21- 9

×

○

15-21
17-21

21-15
21-17

１
M 2-0

G 4-1

P 93-73

○

×

9-21
21-14
21-16

21- 9
14-21
16-21

２
M 1-1

G 3-2

P 93-83

勝 敗
混合ダブルス３部
Ｉ ブ ロ ッ ク

順
位

六反 政和

六 反

長尾 早耶香

長 尾

（日吉軍団）

浦 田 功

浦 田

千葉 千恵美

千 葉

（ Ｐ Ａ Ｄ ）

中野 翔太

中 野

小林 祐子

小 林

（チーム新橋）

１
M 2-0

G 4-0

P 84-53

○

×

21- 9
21-14

9-21
14-21

○

×

21-15
21-15

15-21
15-21

３
M 0-2

G 0-4

P 54-84

×

○

15-21
16-21

21-15
21-16 ２

M 1-1

G 2-2

P 72-73

勝 敗
混合ダブルス３部
Ｊ ブ ロ ッ ク

順
位

岸 泰 範

岸

佐藤 かお理

佐 藤

（ガチンコＣＬＵＢ）

前田 裕斗

前 田

吉原 理紗

吉 原

（ＲＣＢＣ）

井上 恭兵

井 上

小室 梨緒

小 室

（コバドミントンクラブ）

３
M 0-2

G 0-4

P 51-84

×

○

18-21
14-21

21-18
21-14

×

○

12-21
7-21

21-12
21- 7

２
M 1-1

G 2-2

P 65-74

×

○

13-21
10-21

21-13
21-10 １

M 2-0

G 4-0

P 84-42

勝 敗
混合ダブルス３部
Ｋ ブ ロ ッ ク

順
位

西 谷 豊

西 谷

西野 希美

西 野

（一泉かがやき同窓会）

有 村 満

有 村

高橋 敬子

高 橋

（ベアーズポンド）

四戸 悠斗

四 戸

湯浅 未菜美

湯 浅

（ばっこみ）

３
M 0-2

G 0-4

P 56-84

×

○

16-21
17-21

21-16
21-17

×

○

12-21
11-21

21-12
21-11

２
M 1-1

G 2-2

P 65-75

×

○

12-21
11-21

21-12
21-11 １

M 2-0

G 4-0

P 84-46

混合ダブルス３部 決勝トーナメント

２ １

21-16
15-21
21-18

21-16
21-16

２

０

21-12
21-12

０

２

21-11
21-15

２

０

20-22
21-12
21- 9

１

２

21-15
21-19

０

２

21-13
21-16

２

０

12-21
21-19
21-19

２

１

21-19
18-21
21-13

２

１

21-13
10-21
21-12

１

２

島村 瞬
尾ノ上 萌菜

（ばっこみ）

内山 聖也
小藤田 夏海

（Ｆａｉｎｔ Ｓｔａｒ）

小林 一樹
加藤 美和子

（コバドミントンクラブ）

青木 翔大
小林 麗

（厚木クラブ）

池谷 拓
竹内 彩乃

（ばっこみ）

塩田 剛史
田内 由起子

（ Ａ Ｖ Ａ ）
（カインド）

船川 勇志
木村 真理子

（コバドミントンクラブ）

小林 佳祐
松 田 葵

（Ｆａｉｎｔ Ｓｔａｒ）

六反 政和
長尾 早耶香

（日吉軍団）

井上 恭兵
小室 梨緒

（コバドミントンクラブ）

四戸 悠斗
湯浅 未菜美

（ばっこみ）



 
 

大和市 親子・夫婦・ミックス大会 平成２７年５月３０日 大和スポーツセンター

勝 敗
混合ダブルスシニア
Ａブロック

順
位

吉川 正夫

吉 川

一瀬 淑枝

一 瀬

（川崎市役所）
（ユーバー）

村上 文男

村 上

村上 博子

村 上

（フェニックス）

門倉 正道

門 倉

深作 幸子

深 作

（フリー）

佐 野 健

佐 野

酒井 和代

酒 井

（Ｒ－１）

１
M 3-0

G 6-0

P 128-67

○

×

21- 6
21- 7

6-21
7-21

○

×

21-10
21-10

10-21
10-21

○

×

23-21
21-13

21-23
13-21

４
M 0-3

G 0-6

P 60-126

×

○

10-21
19-21

21-10
21-19

×

○

11-21
7-21

21-11
21- 7

３
M 1-2

G 2-4

P 92-113

×

○

13-21
17-21

21-13
21-17

２
M 2-1

G 4-2

P 118-92

勝 敗
混合ダブルスシニア
Ｂブロック

順
位

秋元 惠介

秋 元

布子 美智子

布 子

（ＭＢＣ）

井口 和美

井 口

佐々木 美枝

佐々木

（もえぎ野クラブ）

栖原 博幸

栖 原

菅谷 美香

菅 谷

（横浜市役所）
（サンパルス）

樋田 雅浩

樋 田

高橋 琴絵

高 橋

（いいちこ）

３
M 1-2

G 2-4

P 103-107

○

×

21-18
21- 5

18-21
5-21

×

○

16-21
18-21

21-16
21-18

×

○

12-21
15-21

21-12
21-15

４
M 0-3

G 0-6

P 60-126

×

○

5-21
11-21

21- 5
21-11

×

○

9-21
12-21

21- 9
21-12

１
M 3-0

G 6-0

P 126-77

○

×

21- 8
21-19

8-21
19-21

２
M 2-1

G 4-2

P 111-90

勝 敗
混合ダブルスシニア
Ｃブロック

順
位

目羅 幸一

目 羅

松澤 幸子

松 澤

（ドロップス）
（Ｒ＆Ｆ）

峰尾 光一

峰 尾

高橋 真由美

高 橋

（おおわだ金酔倶楽部）

上水流 永滉

上水流

安江 容子

安 江

（ＭＢＣ）

君島 昭浩

君 島

石渡 千里

石 渡

（ＩＢＳ）

３
M 1-2

G 2-5

P 117-142

×

○

10-21
11-21

21-10
21-11

○

×

22-24
21-17
21-17

24-22
17-21
17-21

×

○

14-21
18-21

21-14
21-18

１
M 3-0

G 6-0

P 126-90

○

×

21-17
21-15

17-21
15-21

○

×

21-18
21-19

18-21
19-21

４
M 0-3

G 1-6

P 113-148

×

○

10-21
13-21

21-10
21-13

２
M 2-1

G 4-2

P 121-97

勝 敗
混合ダブルスシニア
Ｄブロック

順
位

中上 雄史

中 上

原 啓 子

原

（もえぎ野クラブ）

村上 義和

村 上

村上 和枝

村 上

（ベアーズポンド）

加来 次郎

加 来

加来 聡子

加 来

（ＭＢＣ）

一瀬 浩美

一 瀬

島貫 さくら

島 貫

（柳橋ＢＣ）
（ユーバー）

３
M 1-2

G 3-4

P 112-129

×

○

14-21
21-13
19-21

21-14
13-21
21-19

○

×

21-16
21-16

16-21
16-21

×

○

11-21
5-21

21-11
21- 5

２
M 2-1

G 4-3

P 111-134

○

×

23-21
21-17

21-23
17-21

×

○

10-21
2-21

21-10
21- 2

４
M 0-3

G 0-6

P 85-128

×

○

3-21
12-21

21- 3
21-12

１
M 3-0

G 6-0

P 126-43

混合ダブルスシニア 決勝トーナメント

２ １

18-21
21-18
21-14

21-11
21-15

２

０

21-14
21-11

０

２

吉川 正夫
一瀬 淑枝

（川崎市役所）
（ユーバー）

栖原 博幸
菅谷 美香

（横浜市役所）
（サンパルス）

峰尾 光一
高橋 真由美

（おおわだ金酔倶楽部）

一瀬 浩美
島貫 さくら

（柳橋ＢＣ）
（ユーバー）

勝 敗親 子 ダ ブ ル ス 小 学 生
順
位

林 昌 也

林

林 李 華

林

（大和ジュニア）

長 谷 川 圭 一

長 谷 川

長 谷 川 結 音

長 谷 川

（ Ｃ Ａ Ｔ ）
（シャトラーズ深川）

吉 田 智 子

吉 田

吉 田 萌 花

吉 田

（ Ｃ Ａ Ｔ ）
（シャトラーズ深川）

志 村 昌 雄

志 村

志 村 瑠 音

志 村

（二子ジュニア）

３
M 1-2

G 2-4

P 103-121

×

○

17-21
20-22

21-17
22-20

○

×

21-17
21-19

17-21
19-21

×

○

8-21
16-21

21- 8
21-16

２
M 2-1

G 4-2

P 112-100

○

×

21-12
21- 9

12-21
9-21

×

○

17-21
10-21

21-17
21-10

４
M 0-3

G 0-6

P 76-126

×

○

9-21
10-21

21- 9
21-10 １

M 3-0

G 6-0

P 126-70

勝 敗親 子 ダ ブ ル ス 中 学 生
順
位

伊 藤 邦 明

伊 藤

伊 藤 航 輔

伊 藤

（ Ｓ Ｋ Ｙ ）

村 井 俊 夫

村 井

村 井 大 輝

村 井

（上鶴間バド）

島 田 貴 広

島 田

島 田 萌 香

島 田

（深見Ｂ・Ｃ）

荒 井 友 子

荒 井

荒 井 虹 輝

荒 井

（たんぽぽ）

峯 島 隆 行

峯 島

峯 島 佑 弥

峯 島

（ Ｍ Ｂ Ｃ ）

２
M 3-1
G 6-3

P 175-132

○

×

21-14
20-22
22-20

14-21
22-20
20-22

○

×

21- 5
21-12

5-21
12-21

○

×

21- 8
21- 9

8-21
9-21

×

○

12-21
16-21

21-12
21-16

３
M 2-2

G 5-4
P 170-157

○

×

21- 8
21-12

8-21
12-21

○

×

21-16
21-16

16-21
16-21

×

○

14-21
16-21

21-14
21-16

５
M 0-4
G 0-8

P 85-168

×

○

15-21
13-21

21-15
21-13

×

○

11-21
9-21

21-11
21- 9

４
M 1-3

G 2-6
P 105-154

×

○

4-21
10-21

21- 4
21-10 １

M 4-0
G 8-0

P 168-92


